ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

SKU CODE: WF318293
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Detail:
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Part List (WF318293)

(1) x1 (7)x2
—

Footboard Leg

@Xl Xl

Side Rail " Side Rail

(3)x1 @%
Side Rail Slats
@ x1 / @ x1 |

@

Heardboard Side Rail
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Hardware List (WF318293)

No. OUTLOOK DESC QTY
@ Bolts M6*15mm 6pcs
0 Bolts M6*25mm 12pes
(C) 0 Bolts M6*30mm Apos
@ *““‘W‘ Flat head screw #8*25mm | 36pcs
@ Washer 8pcs
@ Leg Metal 4pcs
@ Metal Rectang Ipc
@ Fd Allen key 60%22*4mm | Ipc

ASSEMBLY TOOLS REQUIRED (NOT INCLUDED)
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STEP 13:
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